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                              Kevin's Run 5K
               Hartford, CT  Saturday, May 21, 2011 10:00am

Place No.   Name                  Age Sex City            St Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === === =============== == ======= ===== 
    1    59 Michael Alquist        44 M   West Hartford   CT   19:45  6:23 
    2   110 Joshua Alaber          15 M   Hartford        CT   19:46  6:23 
    3    67 Ray Wise               56 M   Hartford        CT   19:58  6:27 
    4    64 Rouissante Kitson      18 M   Hartford        CT   20:24  6:35 
    5    81 Harold Etherington     49 M   Durham          CT   20:40  6:40 
    6    94 John Olayiwoic         15 M   New Britain     CT   21:05  6:48 
    7    90 Matthew Silberberg     35 M   Manchester      CT   21:18  6:53 
    8    51 Scott Reznick          30 M   Glastonbury     CT   21:29  6:56 
    9    65 Ryan Foster            15 M   Bloomfield      CT   21:45  7:01 
   10    55 Kevin Uznanski         40 M   Manchester      CT   22:01  7:06 
   11    32 Emerson Dang           13 M   Bloomfield      CT   22:20  7:13 
   12    85 Randall Blowers        28 M   Vernon          CT   22:29  7:16 
   13    49 Kevin Martin           35 M   Hartford        CT   22:39  7:19 
   14    46 Lindsay Cadwallader    15 F   East Hartford   CT   22:54  7:24 
   15    17 Sara Reznick           28 F   Canton          CT   22:59  7:25 
   16    82 Antonio Zea            29 M   Newington       CT   23:16  7:31 
   17    16 Darrell Netto          59 M   Colchester      CT   23:19  7:32 
   18    58 Marco Tirillo          29 M   Newington       CT   23:24  7:33 
   19    50 Jorge Pizarro          35 M   East Hartford   CT   23:30  7:35 
   20   105 Luis Santana           16 M   East Hartford   CT   23:32  7:36 
   21    98 Brian Foley            41 M   Tolland         CT   23:35  7:37 
   22    60 Tristan Sayah          14 M   Middletown      CT   23:57  7:44 
   23    45 Nick Kastanotis        31 M   Glastonbury     CT   23:58  7:44 
   24    79 Austin Parish          24 M   Hartford        CT   23:59  7:44 
   25   104 Tom Walsh              55 M   Wethersfield    CT   24:02  7:45 
   26    61 Zach Sayah             14 M   Middletown      CT   24:07  7:47 
   27    80 Laz Liakmani           15 M   Hebron          CT   24:10  7:48 
   28    12 Sergio De Sousa        39 M   Wethersfield    CT   24:26  7:53 
   29     7 Alejandro Collada      39 M   Hartford        CT   24:26  7:53 
   30    92 Josh Chancey           24 M   Hartford        CT   24:35  7:56 
   31    91 Alexandra Garfield     23 F   West Hartford   CT   24:40  7:58 
   32    15 Jeffrey Hoberman       55 M   West Hartford   CT   24:44  7:59 
   33    95 Daniel Cheng           25 M   Glastonbury     CT   24:44  7:59 
   34   103 Dawn Alguard           45 F   Newington       CT   24:52  8:01 
   35    36 Joseph McQuade         44 M   Portland        CT   25:00  8:04 
   36    99 Madeline Sebastian     36 F   Hartford        CT   25:14  8:09 
   37   107 Ben Mucci              15 M   Farmington      CT   25:26  8:13 
   38    11 Adam Dean              37 M   Atlanta         GA   25:29  8:14 
   39    84 Ben Kuehn              25 M   Hartford        CT   25:36  8:16 
   40   111 Ethan Whitley          10 M   New Britain     CT   25:54  8:22 
   41     2 Hildie Heck            32 F   Lyme            CT   26:14  8:28 
   42   100 April Dubose           37 F   Hartford        CT   26:32  8:34 
   43    21 Adam Bender            35 M   Hartford        CT   26:51  8:40 
   44   122 Audrey Rosinski        11 F   Hartford        CT   27:02  8:44 
   45     8 Richard Campbell       37 M   Hartford        CT   27:12  8:47 
   46    23 John Winter            29 M   Weatogue        CT   27:13  8:47 
   47    73 Marcelino Diaz         12 M   Hartford        CT   27:15  8:48 
   48    88 Elise Baun             23 F   Hartford        CT   27:26  8:51 
   49    19 Danielle Iosa          24 F   Southbury       CT   27:36  8:54 
   50   118 Arnelle Ansong         14 F   Manchester      CT   27:45  8:57 
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                              Kevin's Run 5K
               Hartford, CT  Saturday, May 21, 2011 10:00am

Place No.   Name                  Age Sex City            St Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === === =============== == ======= ===== 
   51   102 John MacKinnon         38 M   Newington       CT   27:46  8:58 
   52    66 Katie Welsh            24 F   Windsor         CT   28:43  9:16 
   53    97 Mike Evans             42 M   Manchester      CT   29:32  9:32 
   54   106 Shamir Suhrimi         18 M   Manchester      CT   29:47  9:37 
   55    44 Danielle Kastanotis    30 F   Glastonbury     CT   29:47  9:37 
   56    26 Ashley James           18 F   Lyme            CT   30:19  9:47 
   57   101 Juan Guzman            31 M   Hartford        CT   30:21  9:48 
   58    63 Tj Noel-Sullivan       12 M   Hartford        CT   30:23  9:49 
   59    13 Alicia Winslow         29 F   Hartford        CT   30:50  9:57 
   60   113 Josh Ambrose           15 M   Hartford        CT   30:56  9:59 
   61    47 Anitress Delgado       16 F   Hartford        CT   31:32 10:11 
   62    74 Nicolas Jensen         10 M   Hebron          CT   31:44 10:14 
   63    38 Julia McQuade          12 F   Portland        CT   31:59 10:19 
   64    18 Jared Sorensen         30 M   Bloomfield      CT   32:05 10:21 
   65    37 Caitlin McQuade        14 F   Portland        CT   32:23 10:27 
   66    69 Nathan Norris          12 M   Hartford        CT   32:59 10:39 
   67   119 Kofi Ansong            12 M   Manchester      CT   33:14 10:44 
   68    70 Robert King            33 M   West Hartford   CT   33:38 10:51 
   69   109 Elyse Piker            27 F   Vernon          CT   34:06 11:00 
   70    72 Susan Orenstein        53 F   Glastonbury     CT   34:12 11:02 
   71    57 Kevin Evans            33 M   Clinton         CT   34:29 11:08 
   72    56 Erica Syzdek           31 F   Clinton         CT   34:50 11:14 
   73    20 Kate Howard-Bender     35 F   Hartford        CT   35:30 11:27 
   74    31 Lynn Fidler            59 F   Hartford        CT   35:45 11:32 
   75    33 Yvonne Acosta_martine  47 F   Rocky Hill      CT   36:22 11:44 
   76    34 Neftali Martinez       51 M   Rocky Hill      CT   36:23 11:44 
   77    40 Brigid Bernoski         5 F   West Hartford   CT   36:25 11:45 
   78    39 Kate Bernoski          40 F   Hartford        CT   36:25 11:45 
   79    71 Angela King            27 F   West Hartford   CT   37:17 12:02 
   80    96 Ashley Wojtkomak       15 F   Rocky Hill      CT   37:20 12:03 
   81    35 Tahlia Martinez        15 F   Rocky Hill      CT   37:21 12:03 
   82    87 Jeremiah Gonzalez       7 M   Hartford        CT   43:57 14:11 
   83    86 Tiffany Mayer-Washing  31 F   Hartford        CT   43:58 14:11 
   84    83 Cindy Topin            48 F   Windsor         CT   44:13 14:16 
   85   116 Sophia Whitley         12 F   New Britain     CT   45:57 14:50 
   86    42 Michael Levesque       49 M   Cromwell        CT   45:57 14:50 
   87    41 Tricia Levesque        42 F   Cromwell        CT   45:59 14:50 
   88   112 Melissa Whitley        44 F   New Britain     CT   46:15 14:55 
   89    54 Madelene Nieman        14 F   Manchester      CT   47:28 15:19 
   90    27 Hannah Whitley         14 F   Bristol         CT   47:28 15:19 
   91     9 Adi Weiss-Hochberg     28 F   Avon            CT   49:36 16:00 
   92    89 Jen Moyer              27 F   Hartford        CT   50:26 16:17 
   93    28 Gloribel Santiago      41 F   Hartford        CT   50:30 16:18 
   94   117 Gloria Negron          41 F   East Hartford   CT   55:17 17:50 
   95    76 Isaac Teles-Rosario    11 M   Manchester      CT   55:18 17:51 
   96    77 Melisa Camdzic         14 F   Hartford        CT   56:58 18:23 
   97    75 Tianna Teles-Rosario   14 F   Manchester      CT   57:00 18:23 
   98    78 Cassidy Marian         13 F   Hartford        CT   57:05 18:25 
   99   120 Audrey Brown           13 F   Canton          CT   57:06 18:26 
  100   121 Micuela Brown          18 F   Canton          CT   57:43 18:37 
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                              Kevin's Run 5K
               Hartford, CT  Saturday, May 21, 2011 10:00am

Place No.   Name                  Age Sex City            St Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === === =============== == ======= ===== 
  101   115 David Munierate        17 M   Hartford        CT   57:44 18:38 
  102   114 Eliana Echtenkamp      14 F   Hartford        CT 1:00:03 19:22 



******** MALE   AGE GROUP RESULTS **********

                              Kevin's Run 5K
               Hartford, CT  Saturday, May 21, 2011 10:00am

Place Name                  No.   Age City            St Time     
===== ===================== ===== === =============== == ======= 
    1 Michael Alquist          59  44 West Hartford   CT   19:45 

    2 Joshua Alaber           110  15 Hartford        CT   19:46 

    3 Ray Wise                 67  56 Hartford        CT   19:58 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1   111 Ethan Whitley          10   25:54 
    2    74 Nicolas Jensen         10   31:44 
    3    87 Jeremiah Gonzalez       7   43:57 

MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1    32 Emerson Dang           13   22:20 
    2    60 Tristan Sayah          14   23:57 
    3    61 Zach Sayah             14   24:07 

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1    64 Rouissante Kitson      18   20:24 
    2    94 John Olayiwoic         15   21:05 
    3    65 Ryan Foster            15   21:45 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1    85 Randall Blowers        28   22:29 
    2    82 Antonio Zea            29   23:16 
    3    58 Marco Tirillo          29   23:24 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1    90 Matthew Silberberg     35   21:18 
    2    51 Scott Reznick          30   21:29 
    3    49 Kevin Martin           35   22:39 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1    81 Harold Etherington     49   20:40 
    2    55 Kevin Uznanski         40   22:01 
    3    98 Brian Foley            41   23:35 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 99
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1    16 Darrell Netto          59   23:19 



    2   104 Tom Walsh              55   24:02 
    3    15 Jeffrey Hoberman       55   24:44 



******** FEMALE   AGE GROUP RESULTS **********

                              Kevin's Run 5K
               Hartford, CT  Saturday, May 21, 2011 10:00am

Place Name                  No.   Age City            St Time     
===== ===================== ===== === =============== == ======= 
    1 Lindsay Cadwallader      46  15 East Hartford   CT   22:54 

    2 Sara Reznick             17  28 Canton          CT   22:59 

    3 Alexandra Garfield       91  23 West Hartford   CT   24:40 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1    40 Brigid Bernoski         5   36:25 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1   122 Audrey Rosinski        11   27:02 
    2   118 Arnelle Ansong         14   27:45 
    3    38 Julia McQuade          12   31:59 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1    26 Ashley James           18   30:19 
    2    47 Anitress Delgado       16   31:32 
    3    96 Ashley Wojtkomak       15   37:20 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1    88 Elise Baun             23   27:26 
    2    19 Danielle Iosa          24   27:36 
    3    66 Katie Welsh            24   28:43 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1    99 Madeline Sebastian     36   25:14 
    2     2 Hildie Heck            32   26:14 
    3   100 April Dubose           37   26:32 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1   103 Dawn Alguard           45   24:52 
    2    33 Yvonne Acosta_martine  47   36:22 
    3    39 Kate Bernoski          40   36:25 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 99
Place No.   Name                  Age Time    
===== ===== ===================== === ======= 
    1    72 Susan Orenstein        53   34:12 
    2    31 Lynn Fidler            59   35:45 


